
2 AUGUST NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name of Organisation or Persons 
Parentline Wellington 
Pregnancy Help Incorporated 
PACIFICA 
Richmond Fellowship (Wellington) Incorporated 
Rimutaka Forest Park Trust (Incorporated) 
Schizophrenia Fellowship (New Zealand), Wellington Branch Incorporated 
Taita Free Kindergarten 
Te Wharemarie Tamariki Incorporated 
The Aro Valley Pre-School Co-Operative Incorporated 
The Boys Brigade Camp Wainuiommata Trust 
The Laura Fergusson Trust, Wellington Branch Incorporated 
The Mary Potter Hospice Foundation 
The Order of St John Kapiti Division 
The Order of St John 
Vincents Art Workshop Incorporated 
Wellington Access Radio Incorporated 
Wellington Boys' and Girls' Institute 
Wellington Community Childcare Association 
Wellington Rape Crisis 
Wellington Sexual Abuse Help Foundation 
Wellington SPCA (Incorporated) 
Wellington Tramway Museum Incorporated 
Wellington Women's Collective 
Wellington Youth Choir 
Whitemans Valley Playcentre 
YMCA Hutt Valley 
Young Women's Christian Association of Wellington Incorporated 
Youthline Wellington Incorporated 

Total 

gn8363 

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS: 
V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1990 

2753 

Amount 
Distributed 

$ 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
1,100 
1,500 

675 
3,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
1,818 
1,500 
2,000 
2,000 
1,000 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
1,500 
2,000 
2,000 
2,000 

$95,323 

ISSN 0111-5650 

Price $3.00 (inc. G.S. T.) 


