## **NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE**

	Nam	ne of Or	ganisa	ition oi	r Perso	ns						Amount Distributed \$
Parentline Wellington												2,000
Pregnancy Help Incorporated												2,000
PACIFICA												2,000
Richmond Fellowship (Wellington) In	corpora	ated										2,000
Rimutaka Forest Park Trust (Incorpo												2,000
Schizophrenia Fellowship (New Zeala				nch Inc	orpora	ted						2,000
Taita Free Kindergarten					· .							1,100
Te Wharemarie Tamariki Incorporate												1,500
The Aro Valley Pre-School Co-Opera	tive Inc	corporat	ed									675
The Boys Brigade Camp Wainuiomm												3,000
The Laura Fergusson Trust, Wellington	on Brar	nch Inco	rpora	ted								2,000
The Mary Potter Hospice Foundation												2,000
The Order of St John Kapiti Division												2,000
The Order of St John												2,000
Vincents Art Workshop Incorporated												2,000
Wellington Access Radio Incorporated	i											2,000
Wellington Boys' and Girls' Institute												1,818
Wellington Community Childcare Ass	ociatio	n										1,500
Wellington Rape Crisis												2,000
Wellington Sexual Abuse Help Found												2,000
Wellington SPCA (Incorporated)												1,000
Wellington Tramway Museum Incorp	orated											2,000
Wellington Women's Collective												2,000
Wellington Youth Choir												2,000
Whitemans Valley Playcentre												1,500
YMCA Hutt Valley												2,000
Young Women's Christian Association of Wellington Incorporated												2,000
Youthline Wellington Incorporated												2,000
Total		• •							••			\$95,323
gn8363												

